## PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v07 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

APPLICATION NUMBER

10/708792

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name Execution Date		
Shunji NAKAMURA	2004-02-16	
Yosuke SHIMAMUNE	2004-02-18	

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
FUJITSU LIMITED	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4- chome, Nakahara-ku,		Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa	JAPAN	211-8588

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

FAX NUMBER: 2028870357

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the

official record on file at the USPTO. CUSTOMER NUMBER: 023850

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING: Mel R. Quintos

DATE SIGNED: 2004-03-25

Total Attachments: 1 source=asn.tif

PATENT REEL: 014448 FRAME: 0682

Shunyi hakamura Shunji NAKAMURA
(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

Yosuke Shimamura Yosuke SHIMAMUNE
(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

(Signature) (Type Name) (Date)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 03/25/2004

PATENT REEL: 014448 FRAME: 0683